NOTES:
1	 Order Branch Circuit Breakers separately. See Branch Circuit Breaker Selection Table.
2	 Consult factory for series ratings options.
Lighting Control System
SYBP
Synergy Controllable
Breaker Panel
Example: SYBP42 P2 225 ML T SS MLX PHONE

SFD	 Standard
flush
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the boldface catalog nomenclature that best suits your needs and write it on the
appropriate line. Order accessories as separate catalog number.
Catalog Number
Notes Type
Controllable Breakers
	SYBPB BABRS1020	 120V, 20A, 1POLE
	SYBPB BABRS1030	 120V, 30A, 1POLE
	SYBPB BABRS2020	 120V, 20A, 2POLE
SYBPB BABRS2030	 120V, 30A, 2POLE
SYBPB GHQRSP1020	277V, 20A, 1POLE
SYBPB GHQRSP2020	277V, 20A, 2POLE
SYBPB GHQRSD1030	277V, 30A, 1POLE
SYBPB GHQRSD2030	277V, 30A, 2POLE